
Group Evaluation 
 

 
Class/Group Name (list members):________________________________________ 
 
 

 
Date:_____________________________ 
 

Members of the 
group: 

Always Almost 
Always 

Sometimes Never Not 
Observed 

Performed their 
assigned roles 

 
4 

 
3 

 
2 

 
1 

 
0 

Understood the 
purpose of the 
activity 

 
4 

 
3 

 
2 

 
1 

 
0 

Listened to each 
others ideas 

 
4 

 
3 

 
2 

 
1 

 
0 

Stayed on task  
4 

 
3 

 
2 

 
1 

 
0 

Assisted in 
preparing the 
work 

 
4 

 
3 

 
2 

 
1 

 
0 

Expressed their 
ideas to the group 

 
4 

 
3 

 
2 

 
1 

 
0 

Actively 
participated in the 
group 

 
4 

 
3 

 
2 

 
1 

 
0 

  
4 

 
3 

 
2 

 
1 

 
0 

  
4 

 
3 

 
2 

 
1 

 
0 

  
4 

 
3 

 
2 

 
1 

 
0 
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Total Points:_________________                       
 


